

## Wedding Rule, LLC

651 N Broad St, Suite201, Middletown, Delaware, 19709

## **INVOICE**

Invoice Number: WRPPS-00018

Invoice Date: 06/13/2023

From:		Bill To:	Bill To:	
Company	Wedding Rule, LLC	Company	Natasha Dale Photography	
Name	Percy Oad	Name	Natasha Dale	
Website	https://www.weddingrule.com/	Website	https://natashadalephotography.com/	
Address	651 N Broad St, Suite201, Middletown, Delaware, 19709	Address	Asheville, NC 28801	
Email	contact@weddingrule.com	Email	natasha@natashadalephotography.com	

## Order Information:

Advertising Product	Description	Amount Each	Amount
Business Advertising on WeddingRule	1 X Article Feature in our <u>10 of the Best Wedding Photographers in Asheville, NC</u> (Spot 3) Duration of advertisement: 06/13/2023 to 06/13/2024	\$1080	\$1080
		Subtotal:	\$1080
		Grand Total:	\$1080

## Notes:

\*No refund will be made before, during or after the duration of advertisement period specified above. This means once the payment is made, and if the client wishes to cancel their advertisement with us, no dollar amount specified / mentioned as the Grand Total above will be refundable. Here are our detailed terms and conditions: <a href="https://www.weddingrule.com/directory/terms-and-conditions">https://www.weddingrule.com/directory/terms-and-conditions</a>.